
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Oklahoma State  276  282       558  -10 
2  2   California 281  278       559  -9 
3  3   Arizona State 285  279       564  -4 
4  4   Texas 286  285       571  +3 
5  5   Florida State  287  285       572  +4 
7  6   Duke 289  288       577  +9 

T11  7   Arkansas 296  282       578  +10 
14  8   Baylor 299  281       580  +12 
9  T9   Ole Miss  291  290       581  +13 
6  T9   Rice  288  293       581  +13 

T11  11   Vanderbilt 296  286       582  +14 
10  12   South Florida 293  291       584  +16 
8  13   Stanford 290  295       585  +17 

13  14   Houston  297  301       598  +30 
15  15   Wake Forest 309  299       608  +40 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 T1   Collin Morikawa  California  66  67       133  -9   
1 T1   Matthew Wolff  Oklahoma State  65  68       133  -9   

T3 3   Theo Humphrey  Vanderbilt  68  68       136  -6   
T3 4   Viktor Hovland  Oklahoma State  68  69       137  -5   
T15 T5   Alex Del Rey Gonzalez  Arizona State  71  68       139  -3   
T15 T5   Jamie Li  Florida State  71  68       139  -3   
T8 T7   Mitchell Meissner  Rice  70  70       140  -2   
T6 T7   Doug Ghim  Texas  69  71       140  -2   
T26 T7   Jamie Cheatham  California  72  68       140  -2   
T34 T7   John Pak  Florida State  73  67       140  -2   
T26 T11   Mason Andersen  Arizona State  72  69       141  -1   
T26 T11   Alvaro Ortiz  Arkansas  72  69       141  -1   
T26 T13   Kristoffer Ventura  Oklahoma State  72  70       142  E   
T8 T13   Jake Shuman  Duke  70  72       142  E   
T8 T13   Claudio Correa  South Florida  70  72       142  E   
T53 T13   Matthew Perrine  Baylor  75  67       142  E   
T26 T13   Garrett May  Baylor  72  70       142  E   
T34 T13   Braden Thornberry  Ole Miss  73  69       142  E   
T26 T13   Chun An Yu  Arizona State  72  70       142  E   
T15 T20   Blake Wagoner  Arizona State  71  72       143  +1   
T41 T20   Luis Garza  Arkansas  74  69       143  +1   
T8 T20   Steven Chervony  Texas  70  73       143  +1   
T6 T20   Sebastian Crampton  California  69  74       143  +1   
T34 T20   Scottie Scheffler  Texas  73  70       143  +1   
T26 T25   Harry Ellis  Florida State  72  72       144  +2   
T41 T25   Patrick Martin  Vanderbilt  74  70       144  +2   
T15 T25   Alex Smalley  Duke  71  73       144  +2   
T15 T25   Zach Tracy *  Houston  71  73       144  +2   
T8 T25   Jimmy Jones  South Florida  70  74       144  +2   
T41 T30   Kerry Sweeney  Ole Miss  74  71       145  +3   
T8 T30   Beau Briggs  Ole Miss  70  75       145  +3   
T41 T30   K.K. Limbhasut  California  74  71       145  +3   
T34 T33   Michael Perras  Houston  73  73       146  +4   
T15 T33   Lee Detmer  Wake Forest  71  75       146  +4   
T41 T33   Shrish Dwivedi  Duke  74  72       146  +4   
T53 T33   Nick Costello  Texas  75  71       146  +4   
T15 T33   Austin Eckroat  Oklahoma State  71  75       146  +4   
T61 T33   Wiliam Buhl  Arkansas  77  69       146  +4   
T59 T33   Grant Rogers  Rice  76  70       146  +4   
T34 T33   Isaiah Salinda  Stanford  73  73       146  +4   
T53 T33   Travis McInroe  Baylor  75  71       146  +4   
T15 T33   Henry Shimp  Stanford  71  75       146  +4   
T41 T33   Chandler Eaton  Duke  74  72       146  +4   
T41 T33   Kaiwen Liu  California  74  72       146  +4   

T15 T45   Koichiro Ishika  Arizona State  71  76       147  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T15 T45   Pryce Beshoory  Houston  71  76       147  +5   
T26 T45   Zach Bauchou  Oklahoma State  72  75       147  +5   
T59 T45   Franklin Huang  Stanford  76  71       147  +5   
T3 T49   Jake Benson  Rice  68  80       148  +6   
T34 T49   Mason Greenberg *  Vanderbilt  73  75       148  +6   
T41 T51   Chip Getz  Ole Miss  74  75       149  +7   
T61 T51   Adrien Pendaries  Duke  77  72       149  +7   
T53 T51   Kyle Flexsenhar  South Florida  75  74       149  +7   
T34 T54   Mason Overstreet  Arkansas  73  77       150  +8   
T8 T54   Ashwin Arasu  Stanford  70  80       150  +8   
T69 T54   Cristian DiMarco  South Florida  79  71       150  +8   
T41 T54   Cecil Wegener *  Ole Miss  74  76       150  +8   
T69 T58   Paul McBride  Wake Forest  79  72       151  +9   
T66 T58   Matt Williams  Houston  78  73       151  +9   
T41 T58   John Augenstein  Vanderbilt  74  77       151  +9   
T61 T61   Rishi Kejriwal  Rice  77  75       152  +10   
T41 T61   Mario Carmona  Rice  74  78       152  +10   
T69 T61   Braden Bailey  Baylor  79  73       152  +10   
77 T61   Will Gordon  Vanderbilt  81  71       152  +10   

T15 T65   Bennett Baker  Florida State  71  82       153  +11   
T61 T65   Josh Seiple  Ole Miss  77  76       153  +11   
T53 T65   Ryan Grider *  Baylor  75  78       153  +11   
T41 T65   Spencer Soosman  Texas  74  79       153  +11   
T66 T65   Priyanshu Singh  South Florida  78  75       153  +11   
T66 T70   Brandon Wu  Stanford  78  76       154  +12   
T53 T70   Papito Gonzalez  Houston  75  79       154  +12   
T75 T70   Marco Steyn  Wake Forest  80  74       154  +12   
T69 T70   Tyson Reeder  Arkansas  79  75       154  +12   
T69 74   Landon Ernst *  Arkansas  79  79       158  +16   
T61 T75   Colin Kober  Baylor  77  82       159  +17   
T69 T75   Eric Bae  Wake Forest  79  80       159  +17   
T75 77   Cooper Sears  Vanderbilt  80  81       161  +19   
78 T78   George Gardner  Houston  82  80       162  +20   
79 T78   Brandon Gillis  Wake Forest  84  78       162  +20   
80 80   Jonathan Keppler  Florida State  85  78       163  +21   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Oklahoma State 276 282 558

T1 Matthew Wolff (3) 65 68 133

4 Viktor Hovland (1) 68 69 137

T13 Kristoffer Ventura (4) 72 70 142

T33 Austin Eckroat (5) 71 75 146

T45 Zach Bauchou (2) 72 75 147

2 California 281 278 559

T1 Collin Morikawa (1) 66 67 133

T7 Jamie Cheatham (3) 72 68 140

T20 Sebastian Crampton (2) 69 74 143

T30 K.K. Limbhasut (4) 74 71 145

T33 Kaiwen Liu (5) 74 72 146

3 Arizona State 285 279 564

T5 Alex Del Rey Gonzalez (3) 71 68 139

T11 Mason Andersen (5) 72 69 141

T13 Chun An Yu (1) 72 70 142

T20 Blake Wagoner (4) 71 72 143

T45 Koichiro Ishika (2) 71 76 147

4 Texas 286 285 571

T7 Doug Ghim (2) 69 71 140

T20 Scottie Scheffler (1) 73 70 143

T20 Steven Chervony (4) 70 73 143

T33 Nick Costello (5) 75 71 146

T65 Spencer Soosman (3) 74 79 153

5 Florida State 287 285 572

T5 Jamie Li (2) 71 68 139

T7 John Pak (3) 73 67 140

T25 Harry Ellis (1) 72 72 144

T65 Bennett Baker (5) 71 82 153

80 Jonathan Keppler (4) 85 78 163

6 Duke 289 288 577

T13 Jake Shuman (4) 70 72 142

T25 Alex Smalley (1) 71 73 144

T33 Chandler Eaton (2) 74 72 146

T33 Shrish Dwivedi (5) 74 72 146

T51 Adrien Pendaries (3) 77 72 149

7 Arkansas 296 282 578

T11 Alvaro Ortiz (2) 72 69 141

T20 Luis Garza (3) 74 69 143

T33 Wiliam Buhl (4) 77 69 146

T54 Mason Overstreet (1) 73 77 150

T70 Tyson Reeder (5) 79 75 154
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Baylor 299 281 580

T13 Garrett May (2) 72 70 142

T13 Matthew Perrine (3) 75 67 142

T33 Travis McInroe (4) 75 71 146

T61 Braden Bailey (1) 79 73 152

T75 Colin Kober (5) 77 82 159

T9 Ole Miss 291 290 581

T13 Braden Thornberry (1) 73 69 142

T30 Kerry Sweeney (3) 74 71 145

T30 Beau Briggs (5) 70 75 145

T51 Chip Getz (4) 74 75 149

T65 Josh Seiple (2) 77 76 153

T9 Rice 288 293 581

T7 Mitchell Meissner (2) 70 70 140

T33 Grant Rogers (3) 76 70 146

T49 Jake Benson (4) 68 80 148

T61 Mario Carmona (1) 74 78 152

T61 Rishi Kejriwal (5) 77 75 152

11 Vanderbilt 296 286 582

3 Theo Humphrey (1) 68 68 136

T25 Patrick Martin (3) 74 70 144

T58 John Augenstein (4) 74 77 151

T61 Will Gordon (2) 81 71 152

77 Cooper Sears (5) 80 81 161

12 South Florida 293 291 584

T13 Claudio Correa (1) 70 72 142

T25 Jimmy Jones (4) 70 74 144

T51 Kyle Flexsenhar (3) 75 74 149

T54 Cristian DiMarco (2) 79 71 150

T65 Priyanshu Singh (5) 78 75 153

13 Stanford 290 295 585

T33 Isaiah Salinda (1) 73 73 146

T33 Henry Shimp (5) 71 75 146

T45 Franklin Huang (2) 76 71 147

T54 Ashwin Arasu (4) 70 80 150

T70 Brandon Wu (3) 78 76 154

14 Houston 297 301 598

T33 Michael Perras (2) 73 73 146

T45 Pryce Beshoory (5) 71 76 147

T58 Matt Williams (4) 78 73 151

T70 Papito Gonzalez (1) 75 79 154

T78 George Gardner (3) 82 80 162

15 Wake Forest 309 299 608

T33 Lee Detmer (2) 71 75 146

T58 Paul McBride (1) 79 72 151

T70 Marco Steyn (4) 80 74 154

T75 Eric Bae (3) 79 80 159

T78 Brandon Gillis (5) 84 78 162
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T25 Zach Tracy (Houston ) 71 73 144

T49 Mason Greenberg (Vanderbilt) 73 75 148

T54 Cecil Wegener (Ole Miss ) 74 76 150

T65 Ryan Grider (Baylor) 75 78 153

74 Landon Ernst (Arkansas) 79 79 158
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Morikawa California 2.63 -3 
M. Meissner Rice 2.75 -2 
K. Ventura Okla. St. 2.88 -1 
A. Ortiz Arkansas 2.88 -1 
J. Cheatham California 2.88 -1 
A. Smalley Duke 2.88 -1 
J. Shuman Duke 3.00 E 
G. Rogers Rice 3.00 E 
I. Salinda Stanford 3.00 E 
B. Thornberry Ole Miss 3.00 E 
B. Wagoner ASU 3.00 E 
J. Benson Rice 3.00 E 
J. Pak Florida St 3.00 E 
B. Gillis Wk. Forest 3.13 +1 
A. Pendaries Duke 3.13 +1 
A. Eckroat Okla. St. 3.13 +1 
K. Liu California 3.13 +1 
J. Li Florida St 3.13 +1 
C. Sears Vanderbilt 3.13 +1 
J. Augenstein Vanderbilt 3.13 +1 
M. Greenberg Vanderbilt 3.13 +1 
K. Flexsenhar USF 3.13 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
M. Andersen ASU 3.68 -7 
M. Wolff Okla. St. 3.73 -6 
D. Ghim Texas 3.77 -5 
T. Humphrey Vanderbilt 3.77 -5 
V. Hovland Okla. St. 3.77 -5 
S. Chervony Texas 3.91 -2 
C. Correa USF 3.95 -1 
C. Morikawa California 3.95 -1 
M. Perrine Baylor 3.95 -1 
K. Limbhasut California 3.95 -1 
A. Del Rey Gonzalez ASU 3.95 -1 
J. Pak Florida St 3.95 -1 
C. Yu ASU 4.00 E 
C. Eaton Duke 4.00 E 
P. McBride Wk. Forest 4.00 E 
M. Meissner Rice 4.00 E 
G. May Baylor 4.00 E 
J. Cheatham California 4.05 +1 
S. Scheffler Texas 4.05 +1 
J. Li Florida St 4.05 +1 
N. Costello Texas 4.05 +1 
B. Briggs Ole Miss 4.05 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
C. Morikawa California 4.17 -5 
T. Humphrey Vanderbilt 4.17 -5 
J. Shuman Duke 4.17 -5 
J. Li Florida St 4.17 -5 
A. Del Rey Gonzalez ASU 4.17 -5 
M. Wolff Okla. St. 4.17 -5 
K. Ishika ASU 4.33 -4 
K. Sweeney Ole Miss 4.33 -4 
V. Hovland Okla. St. 4.33 -4 
L. Garza Arkansas 4.33 -4 
S. Crampton California 4.33 -4 
M. Carmona Rice 4.50 -3 
A. Ortiz Arkansas 4.50 -3 
J. Jones USF 4.50 -3 
Z. Tracy Houston 4.50 -3 
S. Soosman Texas 4.50 -3 
K. Liu California 4.50 -3 
R. Kejriwal Rice 4.67 -2 
T. Reeder Arkansas 4.67 -2 
C. Yu ASU 4.67 -2 
B. Wagoner ASU 4.67 -2 
M. Greenberg Vanderbilt 4.67 -2 

Eagles 
J. Shuman Duke 1
J. Cheatham California 1
S. Dwivedi Duke 1
J. Augenstein Vanderbilt 1
M. Greenberg Vanderbilt 1
A. Del Rey Gonzalez ASU 1
J. Li Florida St 1
R. Kejriwal Rice 1
A. Pendaries Duke 1
K. Ishika ASU 1

Birdies 
A. Ortiz Arkansas 14
T. Humphrey Vanderbilt 13
M. Wolff Okla. St. 12
J. Shuman Duke 11
C. Morikawa California 11
V. Hovland Okla. St. 11
S. Crampton California 10
S. Scheffler Texas 9
D. Ghim Texas 9
A. Smalley Duke 9
G. May Baylor 9
A. Del Rey Gonzalez ASU 9
L. Garza Arkansas 9
M. Andersen ASU 9
K. Ishika ASU 8
J. Pak Florida St 8
A. Pendaries Duke 8
B. Briggs Ole Miss 8
J. Li Florida St 8
S. Chervony Texas 8
Z. Bauchou Okla. St. 7
W. Gordon Vanderbilt 7

Pars 
C. Eaton Duke 29
P. Beshoory Houston 27
M. Perras Houston 27
K. Limbhasut California 27
F. Huang Stanford 25
K. Ventura Okla. St. 25
J. Cheatham California 25
B. Thornberry Ole Miss 25
K. Flexsenhar USF 25
A. Eckroat Okla. St. 25
T. Reeder Arkansas 24
T. McInroe Baylor 24
W. Buhl Arkansas 24
B. Wu Stanford 24
J. Augenstein Vanderbilt 24
C. Morikawa California 24
C. Correa USF 24
M. Perrine Baylor 24
M. Meissner Rice 24
C. Yu ASU 23
I. Salinda Stanford 23
J. Pak Florida St 23
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Round 1 73.83 80

2 Round 1 73.33 80

 

Total Average Scores
Round 1 73.58 160

 

Los Cabos Querencia: Round 1
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 426     10 48 15 5 2 

2 3 184     8 44 20 6 2 

3 4 393     16 49 14   1 

4 5 552     26 45 3 6   

5 4 373     13 58 6 1 2 

6 4 439     11 45 19 3 2 

7 4 343     25 45 6 3 1 

8 3 197     5 53 18 2 2 

9 5 595   3 33 37 4 2 1 

10 4 453     5 35 28 10 2 

11 3 204     7 44 26 2 1 

12 4 349     16 43 14 5 2 

13 4 431     4 44 28 4   

14 3 155     13 55 12     

15 5 539   2 25 38 10 5   

16 4 466     10 48 17 5   

17 4 350     17 51 9 3   

18 4 449     12 48 16 3 1 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 453 +0.61 

13 4 431 +0.40 

2 3 184 +0.38 

11 3 204 +0.33 

8 3 197 +0.29 

1 4 426 +0.26 

6 4 439 +0.25 

16 4 466 +0.21 

12 4 349 +0.17 

18 4 449 +0.16 

5 4 373 +0.01 

3 4 393 +0.01 

14 3 155 -0.01 

17 4 350 -0.02 

15 5 539 -0.11 

7 4 343 -0.13 

4 5 552 -0.14 

9 5 595 -0.35 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 3 197 +0.52 

6 4 439 +0.47 

1 4 426 +0.44 

10 4 453 +0.42 

16 4 466 +0.41 

2 3 184 +0.29 

11 3 204 +0.24 

4 5 552 +0.24 

7 4 343 +0.19 

18 4 449 +0.10 

13 4 431 +0.09 

9 5 595 +0.03 

14 3 155 +0.02 

5 4 373 +0.01 

12 4 349 -0.01 

3 4 393 -0.10 

17 4 350 -0.15 

15 5 539 -0.39 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 453 +0.61 

13 4 431 +0.40 

2 3 184 +0.38 

11 3 204 +0.33 

8 3 197 +0.29 

1 4 426 +0.26 

6 4 439 +0.25 

16 4 466 +0.21 

12 4 349 +0.17 

18 4 449 +0.16 

3 4 393 +0.01 

5 4 373 +0.01 

14 3 155 -0.01 

17 4 350 -0.02 

15 5 539 -0.11 

7 4 343 -0.13 

4 5 552 -0.14 

9 5 595 -0.35 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 426     14 101 27 11 7 

2 3 184     13 96 39 9 3 

3 4 393     34 102 22 1 1 

4 5 552     46 82 12 19 1 

5 4 373     28 110 16 4 2 

6 4 439     13 94 41 6 6 

7 4 343     38 95 16 8 3 

8 3 197     8 93 48 8 3 

9 5 595   7 54 75 12 8 4 

10 4 453     11 80 49 16 4 

11 3 204     13 95 47 4 1 

12 4 349     33 93 25 6 3 

13 4 431     12 103 39 6   

14 3 155     26 109 23 2   

15 5 539   3 70 61 18 7 1 

16 4 466     20 81 49 9 1 

17 4 350     40 100 16 3 1 

18 4 449     25 99 28 6 2 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14481&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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